
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 SENIOR DESIGN 
PROJECT

121 days? Mon 
11/5/18

Mon 
4/22/19

2 Literature review 11 days Mon 11/5/18Mon 11/19/18

3 Physiology of 
hand posture

11 days Mon 
11/5/18

Mon 
11/19/18

4 Control systems 11 days Mon 11/5/18Mon 11/19/18

5 Myoelectric 
prostheses

11 days Mon 
11/5/18

Mon 
11/19/18

6 Patents 11 days Mon 11/5/18Mon 11/19/18

7 Clean EMG signal 105 days? Mon 11/5/18Fri 3/29/19

8 Acquire hardware2 wks Mon 11/5/18Fri 11/16/18

9 Troubleshoot 
prosthesis

65 days Mon 
11/19/18

Fri 2/15/19 8

10 EMG 
experimentation

50 days Mon 
1/21/19

Fri 3/29/19 8

11 SNR 
calculations 
and 

26 days Fri 2/22/19 Fri 3/29/19

12 Hand posture 
correlation

11 days Fri 3/15/19 Fri 3/29/19

13 Hardware 
implementation

70 days Mon 1/7/19 Fri 4/12/19

14 Surface EMG to 
control 
processor 
coupling

4 wks Mon 1/7/19 Fri 2/1/19

15 Control 
processor to 
actuator 
coupling

4 wks Mon 1/7/19 Fri 2/1/19

16 Design and 
modification of 
cage

48 days Wed 
1/30/19

Fri 4/5/19

17 Modify, test, 
and improve

53 days Wed 
1/30/19

Fri 4/12/19

18 Total system 
implementation

10 days Mon 4/1/19 Fri 4/12/19 14,15

19 Software 
implementation

107 days? Thu 
11/15/18

Fri 4/12/19

20 Intent 
interpretation 
algorithm

107 days Thu 
11/15/18

Fri 4/12/19

21 Algorithm 
research and 
development

56 days Thu 
11/15/18

Thu 1/31/19

22 Control channel
to motor 
function 
determination

61 days Thu 12/6/18 Thu 2/28/19

23 Total system 
testing and 
modification

31 days Fri 3/1/19 Fri 4/12/19 21,22

24 PID 61 days? Fri 1/18/19 Fri 4/12/19

25 Coding 51 days Fri 1/18/19 Fri 3/29/19

26 Testing 10 days Mon 4/1/19 Fri 4/12/19

27 Gesture classifier 20 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/29/19

28 Planning 10 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/15/19

29 Testing 10 days Mon 3/18/19Fri 3/29/19

30 Working prototype 8 days Wed 4/3/19 Fri 4/12/19

31 Create poster 11 days Mon 4/1/19 Mon 4/15/19

32 Prepare 
documentation

10 days Mon 
4/15/19

Fri 4/26/19 13

33 Finalize Presentation 11 days Mon 4/1/19 Mon 
4/15/19
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